
E DIV: COMM INTERS N R/W MONROE 
ST, RUN E 510.10 FT FOR POB, RUN
100 FT, S 100.5 FT, W 100 FT TO 

MUSGROVE DWIGHT
569 SE MONROE STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13353-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/17/2016 DF 0.23 9,500 0 0 9,500

STANDARD
1

98,170
800

9,500
108,470
64,142
44,328

HX HB DX 30,000
14,328

108,470
0

108,470

1218/0280 7/19/2011 WD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DWIGHT L MUSGROVE (LI

DWIGHT L & DWIGHT M

0740/1297 12/27/1990 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCILLE MUSGROVE

DWIGHT MUSGROVE
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2003HX Base Yr

569 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,191 113.2200 126.81 151,031 1957 1957 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1066

BAS 1,066 100 1,066 87,866

FOP 20 30 6 495

UCP 242 20 48 3,957

UOP 153 20 31 2,555

UST 88 45 40 3,297

1,569 1,191 98,170

BAS= W5 UOP= N9 W17 S9 E17$W36 S26 E36 FOP= S4 E5 N4 W5$E5
UCP= S4 E11 N22 W11 S18$ N18 UST= E11 N8 W11 S8$ N8$.

BAS

5

36

26

36 5

18

8
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17

9

17

FOP4

5

4

5
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4

11

22

11

18
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11

8

11

8

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 100.00 10,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,500


